
No. Factory Code Article NO. English Name Q'ty

2 623051000027 TY02-160 Right upper hinge 1

3 621007000045 GB819 Screw M5×12 3

4 621006000025 DQ01-002 8025S Fan 2

5 621102000031 DQ09-011 NTC probe 2

6 624102000002 TY01-102 Fan base 1

7 621027000020 GB/T5783-2000 Screw ST4×12 13

8 621023000021 GB/T845-1985 Screw ST5×12 8

9 621020000055 KWD-102.01.05-00 LED top light 2

10 621032000023 GB845 Screw ST4×16 16

11 621075000024 TY01-087 Stopper 16

12 623023000103 KWS-52.10-02A Wooden shelf （5 bottles） 3

13 623023000104 KWS-52.10-01A Wooden shelf （7 bottles） 4

14 623052000027 KWS-34.02B-01 Door gasket 1

15 623008000036 GB/T818-2000 Screw M4×35 2

16 623008000035 TY02-099 Handle fix accessory 2

17 623018000018 TY02-077 S.S. handle 1

18 623052000062 KWS-34.02BC-00-S Door 1

19 621075000002 TY01-083 Adjustable feet III 2

20 621075000049 TY02-200 Lower hinge II 1

21 621006000019 GB/T5783-2000 Screw M5×12 8

22 622045000003 KWD-45A.13-02 Separate zone upper cover 1

23 621007000127 GB/T845-1985 Screw ST4×8 10

24 622045000007 KWD-45A.13-04 Separate zone foam 2

25 622045000049 KWD-45.13A-05 Back trim of separate zone 1

26 622045000005 KWD-45A.13-03 Separate zone lower cover 1

27 621029000023 DQ11Y-012-HM/ Control PCB board 1

28 621045000005 KWD-45.13-01 Front trim of separate zone 1

29 621029000011 KWD-29.15-02 Control panel 1

30 621102000018 TY01-109 Water reserve pan 1

31 625102000002 TY02-139 Dehydrator 1

32 622060000022 TY03-003 4

33 621030000102 TY03-001 4

34 625040000003 EY40U6L 1

35 621030000103 TY03-002 4

36 624007000009 BT55-120 1

37 624007000016 QP2-4.7G 1

38 621030000105 TY03-004 1

39 621052000001 KWS-52.21-00 Compressor base 1

40 624075000007 DQ03-057 Ground wire 1

41 621006000030 GB/T862.1-1987 Washer 2

42 621062000084 GB/T818-2000 Screw M4×6 2

43 621032000127 GB/T845-1985 Screw M4×10 2

44 621034000032 DQ03-074A America plug 1

45 623017000041 DQ03-086 Connection wire 1

46 622045000028 DQ11Y-005-HM Power PCB 1

47 621027000020 GB/T5783-2000 Screw ST4×12 6

48 621102000011 TY01-107 Power PCB box 1

49 621018000003 GB/T845-1985 Screw ST4×8 2

50 621102000012 TY01-108 Power PCB box cover 1

51 625075000006 KWS-166M.20-01 Sealing pipe 1

52 622075000005 TY01-099 NTC probe cover 1

53 622045000010 KWD-45.17-00 Evaporator 1

54 621017000016 TY01-131 Upper hinge drill hole cover 3

Spare parts list

Compressor EY40U6L



8

5
4

6

7

26

27
28

(9)

29

(4)

(8)

(7)

(7)

(24)

30

31

35

32

33

34

3637

50

49

51

(21)

38
39(21)404144

45

46

48

4243

52

(6)
(8)

53 (8)

21

(11)

(10) (12)

(13)

47

1 2 3

9 10

11

12

13

15

16

17

18

14

19

20

22

23

24

25

54


	Spare parts list
	Explosive diagram

